
C.I. SPRINT STAFFETTA 2+2
Gara Staffetta 2+2

Data domenica 29 settembre 2019

Classifica Staffetta 2+2

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:18:301
1A

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
GRECO MYRAL
DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO
ARPINELLI COSTANZA

1B
1C

YB
JU
JU

00:20:29
00:18:41
00:20:51

84

AZZANO NICOLA 1D S1 00:18:30

00:05:20
00:04:49
00:05:28
00:04:23

00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:39

00:08:47 00:00:38 00:05:05
00:04:38
00:05:09
00:04:40

00:07:56
00:08:52
00:08:12

00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:38

01:19:192
6A

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TAMBURRI ALESSANDRA
CATTABRIGA VALERIO
BARBESINO BIANCA

6B
6C

S1
S1
JU

00:20:31
00:18:39
00:21:36

84

GAZZINA FRANCESCO 6D YB 00:18:35

00:05:17
00:04:41
00:05:25
00:04:34

00:00:47
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:42

00:08:43 00:00:38 00:05:09
00:04:41
00:05:51
00:04:19

00:08:03
00:08:56
00:08:24

00:00:37
00:00:41
00:00:38

01:19:323
3A

707
PERON GAIA
POZZATTI GIANLUCA
PRIARONE GIORGIA

3B
3C

S3
S2
S2

00:22:42
00:18:05
00:20:46

1886

FACCHINETTI LUCA 3D S3 00:18:00

00:05:29
00:04:30
00:05:34
00:04:21

00:00:45
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:38

00:09:27 00:00:43 00:06:19
00:04:34
00:05:07
00:04:26

00:07:47
00:08:47
00:08:01

00:00:36
00:00:39
00:00:35

01:19:394
4A

THE HURRICANE S.S.D.
CASSINARI CATERINA
RAGAZZO NICOLO'
SPIMI SHARON

4B
4C

S1
S1
S1

00:21:27
00:18:46
00:20:31

2050

ZAMO' FEDERICO 4D S1 00:18:56

00:05:28
00:04:35
00:05:03
00:04:39

00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:39

00:08:52 00:00:42 00:05:46
00:04:46
00:05:19
00:04:41

00:08:14
00:08:48
00:08:23

00:00:32
00:00:39
00:00:36

01:19:465
2A

T.D. RIMINI
PARODI FEDERICA
SOLDATI GIULIO
PAPAIS SARA

2B
2C

S1
S1
S2

00:20:30
00:18:28
00:21:15

1238

CASADEI DANIEL 2D YB 00:19:34

00:05:16
00:04:47
00:05:19
00:04:34

00:00:40
00:00:37
00:00:45
00:00:39

00:08:50 00:00:37 00:05:08
00:04:27
00:05:19
00:05:05

00:08:01
00:09:12
00:08:32

00:00:37
00:00:42
00:00:46

01:19:526
14A

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
BONACINA CARLOTTA
SARZILLA MICHELE
SEREGNI BIANCA

14B
14C

S1
S3
JU

00:20:45
00:19:06
00:21:35

1317

INGRILLI' DAVIDE 14D JU 00:18:28

00:05:17
00:04:46
00:05:12
00:04:24

00:00:44
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:36

00:08:48 00:00:39 00:05:19
00:04:37
00:05:36
00:04:49

00:08:26
00:09:19
00:08:06

00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:34

01:20:457
5A

TTR
MERCATELLI ASIA
CROCIANI ALESSIO
RIGHETTI ALESSIA

5B
5C

JU
JU
YB

00:00:00
09:39:13
00:22:16

1748

STRADA NICOLO' 5D JU 00:18:38

00:00:00
09:25:05
00:05:25
00:04:15

00:00:00
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:40

00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
00:04:38
00:05:36
00:04:53

00:08:12
00:09:48
00:08:11

00:00:37
00:00:41
00:00:39

01:21:188
7A

T41
CRESTANI FRANCESCA
MERLO GIACOMO
LOBBA CHIARA

7B
7C

JU
JU
JU

00:21:26
00:19:22
00:21:39

2327

PESAVENTO FRANCO 7D S1 00:18:52

00:05:28
00:04:54
00:05:32
00:04:30

00:00:44
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:37

00:08:47 00:00:43 00:05:45
00:05:15
00:05:59
00:04:40

00:07:56
00:08:47
00:08:30

00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:37

01:21:339
37A

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TIBERTI ANNALISA
CATTABRIGA FILIPPO
TERRINONI ELISA

37B
37C

YB
JU
JU

00:21:57
00:18:35
00:21:44

84

PERRI MATTEO CARLO 37D JU 00:19:18

00:05:22
00:03:47
00:05:30
00:04:32

00:00:49
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:48

00:08:54 00:00:43 00:06:10
00:05:12
00:05:46
00:04:50

00:08:15
00:09:04
00:08:30

00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:40

01:21:3510
17A

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
ROSAMILIA VALENTINA
IORIO MATTIA
CICCHETTI VIRGINIA

17B
17C

YB
S1
YB

00:20:52
00:19:55
00:21:08

84

SCHIAVINO ENRICO 17D S2 00:19:42

00:05:29
00:06:04
00:05:34
00:04:49

00:00:43
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:00:45

00:08:51 00:00:43 00:05:08
00:04:33
00:05:27
00:04:53

00:08:04
00:08:46
00:08:39

00:00:35
00:00:40
00:00:38

01:21:5911
19A

SILCA ULTRALITE
PAGOTTO VIOLA
SPINAZZE' FEDERICO
MAZZER ERIKA

19B
19C

JU
S1
S1

00:21:38
00:18:41
00:22:38

1018

PAGOTTO FEDERICO 19D S1 00:19:03

00:05:38
00:04:48
00:05:44
00:04:36

00:00:44
00:00:45
00:00:47
00:00:39

00:08:40 00:00:42 00:05:55
00:04:47
00:06:20
00:04:38

00:07:46
00:09:03
00:08:34

00:00:37
00:00:46
00:00:38
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Classifica Staffetta 2+2

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:22:1912
11A

PIANETA ACQUA
PRESTIA ANGELICA
SACCHI FRANCESCO
ACARNE MATILDE

11B
11C

YB
JU
YB

00:20:46
00:19:36
00:22:10

1590

FAVERSANI MARCO 11D JU 00:19:49

00:05:15
00:04:58
00:05:31
00:00:00

00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:44
00:00:00

00:08:51 00:00:40 00:05:19
00:05:01
00:06:03
10:21:40

00:08:14
00:09:12
00:00:00

00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:00

01:22:5113
10A

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
SCHIANCHI FEDERICA
CRIVELLARO TOMMASO
BERANGER ARIANNA

10B
10C

S1
S2
S1

00:22:29
00:18:21
00:23:26

1180

PATANE' VALERIO 10D S2 00:18:37

00:05:42
00:04:40
00:05:47
00:04:26

00:00:46
00:00:39
00:00:48
00:00:42

00:09:18 00:00:49 00:05:55
00:04:37
00:06:11
00:04:36

00:07:52
00:09:52
00:08:16

00:00:35
00:00:49
00:00:39

01:23:1014
8A

MAGMA TEAM
VENTURA CRISTINA
VENTURA DAVIDE
SANTONOCITO NICOLETTA

8B
8C

S1
S2
S1

00:21:29
00:19:39
00:22:27

2109

GAMBITTA DANIELE 8D YB 00:19:36

00:05:18
00:04:42
00:05:19
00:05:06

00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:00:41

00:09:01 00:00:49 00:05:37
00:05:29
00:05:53
00:04:52

00:08:04
00:09:45
00:08:16

00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:43

01:23:5515
16A

PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
MOLINARI TANIA
PEZZATI MICHELE
GHINELLI GEMMA

16B
16C

S1
S2
YB

00:20:48
00:20:03
00:21:33

1968

PEZZATI MATTEO 16D S1 00:21:32

00:05:21
00:05:05
00:05:32
00:05:32

00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:44
00:00:45

00:08:46 00:00:39 00:05:23
00:05:34
00:05:55
00:05:52

00:08:06
00:08:43
00:08:44

00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:40

01:24:2016
13A

GREEN HILL
TERRINONI SOFIA
TOPPI TOMMASO
SALERNO ALICE

13B
13C

YB
YB
YB

00:21:10
00:19:32
00:23:35

1357

FRANCONERI MATTEO 13D YB 00:20:05

00:05:25
00:05:06
00:05:54
00:04:36

00:00:45
00:00:44
00:00:50
00:00:48

00:08:54 00:00:45 00:05:21
00:04:39
00:06:19
00:05:19

00:08:26
00:09:50
00:08:40

00:00:38
00:00:43
00:00:44

01:24:2217
15A

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
LOCATELLI MATILDE
BONACINA MICHELE
VALENTI ARIANNA

15B
15C

YB
S1
S2

00:21:30
00:18:55
00:24:49

1317

PREVITALI THOMAS FRANCESCO 15D S1 00:19:09

00:05:35
00:04:40
00:06:44
00:04:36

00:00:43
00:00:38
00:00:53
00:00:39

00:08:46 00:00:43 00:05:45
00:04:58
00:05:55
00:04:27

00:08:07
00:10:29
00:08:52

00:00:35
00:00:50
00:00:36

01:24:5318
22A

TORRINO-ROMA TRIATHL
MACCI LAVINIA
BORASCHI DIEGO LUCA
CIANCI LUDOVICA

22B
22C

YB
S1
YB

00:23:27
00:18:58
00:23:44

1006

PUGLIESE GIULIO 22D S2 00:18:46

00:05:40
00:04:56
00:05:56
00:04:20

00:00:51
00:00:39
00:00:48
00:00:41

00:09:46 00:00:47 00:06:25
00:04:24
00:05:59
00:04:39

00:08:25
00:10:18
00:08:29

00:00:36
00:00:45
00:00:38

01:26:0019
12A

T.D. RIMINI
COCCHI CHIARA
RIDOLFI RICCARDO
SEVERI LUDOVICA

12B
12C

JU
S2
YB

00:21:34
00:21:06
00:22:57

1238

ARLOTTI MATTEO 12D S1 00:20:25

00:05:37
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:04:58

00:00:43
00:00:49
00:00:43
00:00:47

00:08:44 00:00:50 00:05:41
00:05:01
00:05:58
00:05:25

00:08:40
00:09:38
00:08:38

00:00:49
00:00:46
00:00:40

01:26:0620
18A

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PALIERI GIORGIA
NICOLARDI FRANCESCO FLORIANO
FIORINI SIMONA

18B
18C

S1
S2
S1

00:23:15
00:19:45
00:23:06

1317

ZONTINI MATTIA 18D S2 00:20:02

00:05:40
00:04:54
00:06:09
00:05:05

00:00:50
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:44

00:09:15 00:00:48 00:06:44
00:05:07
00:05:59
00:04:58

00:08:22
00:09:29
00:08:38

00:00:41
00:00:44
00:00:39

01:26:1521
25A

CUS UDINE
BERGAMINI SOFIA
GARBINO DAVIDE
RIEBLER ALICE

25B
25C

YB
YB
JU

00:22:31
00:20:32
00:23:22

1164

NONINO MATTEO 25D JU 00:19:52

00:05:25
00:04:51
00:06:06
00:04:45

00:00:51
00:00:45
00:00:48
00:00:48

00:09:33 00:00:41 00:06:03
00:05:33
00:06:19
00:05:01

00:08:45
00:09:26
00:08:38

00:00:40
00:00:44
00:00:42

01:26:2222
23A

ALMOSTHERE ASD
SPREAFICO SOFIA
CONFALONIERI RICCARDO
GERMANI ELEONORA

23B
23C

YB
YB
YB

00:21:10
00:20:03
00:23:57

2232

MAESTRI NICCOLO' 23D YB 00:21:14

00:05:34
00:05:02
00:05:48
00:05:23

00:00:45
00:00:46
00:00:46
00:00:48

00:08:43 00:00:42 00:05:27
00:05:12
00:05:57
00:05:22

00:08:27
00:10:42
00:08:58

00:00:37
00:00:46
00:00:45

01:26:2323
38A

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
FERLAZZO FRANCESCA
AMADIO FRANCESCO
TITONE ILARIA

38B
38C

S1
S3
S2

00:21:36
00:00:00
10:05:25

1268

GRAVATI NICHOLAS 38D S1 00:20:20

00:05:26
00:00:00
09:48:06
00:04:32

00:00:48
00:00:00
00:00:46
00:00:47

00:08:47 00:00:42 00:05:55
00:00:00
00:06:23
00:05:06

00:00:00
00:09:24
00:09:14

00:00:00
00:00:47
00:00:42
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Classifica Staffetta 2+2

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:26:3524
20A

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CATERINI FULVIA
FERRAZZA MATTEO
POZZUOLI MICHELA

20B
20C

S1
YB
S1

00:22:50
00:20:31
00:22:19

84

SALERA VALERIO 20D YB 00:20:56

00:05:37
00:05:18
00:05:25
00:05:05

00:00:49
00:00:45
00:00:50
00:00:50

00:09:20 00:00:48 00:06:19
00:05:13
00:06:03
00:05:19

00:08:35
00:09:20
00:09:02

00:00:41
00:00:44
00:00:41

01:27:0725
26A

G.P. TRIATHLON
FESTA EMMA
GOMIERO DAVIDE
BALLOTTA IRENE

26B
26C

YB
S3
YB

00:22:37
00:21:00
00:23:35

1241

GALEAZZO ALESSANDRO 26D JU 00:19:56

00:05:40
00:05:33
00:05:55
00:04:38

00:00:47
00:00:47
00:00:47
00:00:42

00:09:20 00:00:45 00:06:06
00:05:26
00:06:18
00:05:02

00:08:30
00:09:55
00:08:56

00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:40

01:28:3726
21A

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
VAGHI VALERIA
CHIARELLI DANIELE
CANTU' GIORGIA

21B
21C

JU
JU
JU

00:23:34
00:20:13
00:24:17

1317

CANTU' LEONARDO 21D YB 00:20:35

00:06:07
00:05:03
00:06:06
00:04:57

00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:42

00:09:49 00:00:41 00:06:14
00:05:06
00:06:04
00:05:10

00:08:42
00:10:35
00:09:07

00:00:40
00:00:46
00:00:41

01:29:3827
39A

CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
MINETTI ALICE
DEMARCHI ALBERTO BARTOLOMEO
ARNAUDO ANNA

39B
39C

S2
YB
JU

00:22:59
00:20:32
00:26:53

2077

ARNAUDO MARCO 39D JU 00:19:15

00:06:09
00:05:30
00:08:51
00:04:31

00:01:01
00:00:42
00:01:15
00:00:41

00:09:35 00:00:40 00:05:35
00:05:11
00:05:27
00:05:05

00:08:31
00:10:37
00:08:21

00:00:41
00:00:45
00:00:38

01:29:4728
28A

ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
BODRATO LUCIA
MENICHELLI DAVIDE
MORESCO MATILDE

28B
28C

YB
YB
YB

00:23:24
00:20:58
00:24:37

1654

MAGGI EMANUELE 28D YB 00:20:49

00:05:38
00:05:41
00:06:14
00:04:49

00:00:47
00:00:39
00:00:46
00:00:45

00:09:50 00:00:47 00:06:24
00:05:05
00:06:19
00:05:23

00:08:50
00:10:34
00:09:13

00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:42

01:30:1029
31A

S.S.D. IDEASPORT A R
DE ANDREIS VALERIA
BOTTO TOMMASO
CELIBERTI REBECCA

31B
31C

JU
S1
JU

00:23:41
00:19:46
00:24:28

2161

CACCIAMANI DIEGO 31D JU 00:22:15

00:05:46
00:04:56
00:05:49
00:04:45

00:00:52
00:00:43
00:00:54
00:00:48

00:09:43 00:00:44 00:06:38
00:04:51
00:06:55
00:06:08

00:08:41
00:10:05
00:09:57

00:00:36
00:00:47
00:00:38

01:30:2130
29A

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
CAPPELLI CHIARA
GUARINO MATTEO
LAMPERTI GAIA

29B
29C

JU
JU
JU

00:23:59
00:21:49
00:23:51

1814

BUSSO NICOLO 29D JU 00:20:42

00:05:56
00:06:01
00:05:43
00:04:52

00:00:48
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:46

00:09:36 00:00:43 00:06:58
00:05:25
00:06:36
00:05:26

00:08:52
00:10:00
00:08:58

00:00:45
00:00:44
00:00:41

01:30:2431
34A

CUS PARMA ASD
GRIGNAFFINI SOFIA
GRIFFITH FABIO
BROZZI LUCREZIA

34B
34C

YB
YB
YB

00:23:46
00:21:31
00:24:14

1029

FERRARI GIULIO 34D YB 00:20:55

00:05:44
00:05:36
00:06:26
00:05:03

00:00:51
00:00:43
00:00:50
00:00:43

00:09:12 00:00:52 00:07:08
00:05:34
00:06:24
00:05:33

00:09:00
00:09:50
00:08:59

00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:39

01:31:2832
27A

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
CARGNINO SIMONA
CONIGLIONE DAVIDE
DALLA TOR ELISA

27B
27C

S1
JU
M1

00:23:31
00:21:00
00:24:50

1180

LOI FILIPPO 27D JU 00:22:08

00:06:22
00:05:16
00:07:00
00:05:20

00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:49

00:09:31 00:00:46 00:06:04
00:05:14
00:06:11
00:05:48

00:08:59
00:10:01
00:09:27

00:00:42
00:00:48
00:00:46

01:32:2433
33A

MAGMA TEAM
INDELICATO GIULIA CINZIA
ROSOLIA MARCO
REITANO MATILDE

33B
33C

YB
JU
S1

00:23:22
00:22:32
00:24:28

2109

FARO SAMUELE 33D JU 00:22:03

00:05:34
00:05:36
00:06:10
00:05:15

00:00:55
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:46

00:09:20 00:00:53 00:06:41
00:06:07
00:06:34
00:05:40

00:09:06
00:10:05
00:09:32

00:00:49
00:00:47
00:00:52

01:33:0034
41A

T41
TONIATO GIORGIA
ZILIO CESARE
PAGGETTA KATIA

41B
41C

S2
S3
M1

00:24:06
00:21:29
00:26:26

2327

PERUZZO MARCO 41D S1 00:21:00

00:05:39
00:06:17
00:07:30
00:05:36

00:01:12
00:00:47
00:01:01
00:00:53

00:09:56 00:00:56 00:06:25
00:05:04
00:06:52
00:04:07

00:08:44
00:10:02
00:09:44

00:00:38
00:01:02
00:00:43

01:34:3935
32A

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
AICARDI CHIARA
TRINCHERI ALESSIO
CAUTERUCCIO SOPHIA

32B
32C

YB
YB
YB

00:24:35
00:20:37
00:27:20

1814

VITALI LORENZO 32D YB 00:22:08

00:05:54
00:05:35
00:07:45
00:05:33

00:00:48
00:00:39
00:00:56
00:00:43

00:09:58 00:00:43 00:07:14
00:04:54
00:07:30
00:05:25

00:08:51
00:10:23
00:09:49

00:00:39
00:00:48
00:00:41
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Classifica Staffetta 2+2

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:34:5336
30A

CUS PARMA ASD
BROZZI VIRGINIA
CABRINI ANDREA
PAVARANI ANNA

30B
30C

YB
YB
YB

00:24:18
00:21:43
00:25:44

1029

ACCARDO FILIPPO 30D YB 00:23:09

00:06:10
00:05:56
00:06:17
00:05:23

00:00:56
00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:50

00:09:36 00:00:47 00:06:50
00:05:26
00:06:57
00:06:17

00:08:53
00:10:53
00:09:54

00:00:41
00:00:48
00:00:46

01:35:1037
24A

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
SALA LAURA
DAVIDE CHRISTIAN
ROVESCALA MICHELA

24B
24C

M3
S1
S4

00:27:45
00:20:26
00:25:25

1317

GEREMIA PAOLO 24D S1 00:21:35

00:06:38
00:05:07
00:07:27
00:04:48

00:01:18
00:00:40
00:01:06
00:00:55

00:10:52 00:01:04 00:07:54
00:05:07
00:06:11
00:05:52

00:08:56
00:09:50
00:09:20

00:00:38
00:00:53
00:00:43

01:35:5438
35A

CUS BRESCIA
FRIGERIO FEDERICA
LANCENI MATTEO
PEZZOLI LAURA

35B
35C

S1
S1
S2

00:23:37
00:22:38
00:26:39

1684

VITTORIALI ALBERTO 35D S4 00:23:01

00:05:49
00:06:07
00:07:03
00:05:13

00:01:03
00:01:14
00:01:02
00:01:09

00:09:52 00:01:00 00:05:54
00:05:41
00:06:52
00:05:53

00:09:00
00:10:49
00:10:05

00:00:38
00:00:54
00:00:43

01:38:1839
42A

DINAMO TRIATHLON
BORGOGNI LAURA
SANCISI NICCOLO'
RANOCCHI ELISA

42B
42C

YB
YB
YB

00:27:28
00:20:39
00:28:24

2121

SECCHI GIOVANNI RAFFAELE 42D S2 00:21:48

00:06:39
00:05:27
00:06:25
00:05:10

00:00:53
00:00:40
00:01:24
00:00:49

00:11:13 00:00:48 00:07:56
00:05:04
00:08:50
00:05:06

00:08:51
00:10:54
00:10:04

00:00:38
00:00:53
00:00:42

01:39:0440
36A

TRI TEAM BRIANZA
RIPAMONTI MARTINA
MASTRANDREA SIMONE
OMODEO ZORINI VALERIA

36B
36C

S2
S3
S2

00:25:10
00:24:17
00:27:00

10

FORMILLO PAOLO 36D M1 00:22:38

00:06:02
00:06:52
00:06:33
00:06:17

00:01:14
00:01:11
00:00:55
00:00:59

00:11:09 00:00:43 00:06:03
00:06:08
00:07:19
00:00:00

00:09:21
00:11:27
00:08:16

00:00:46
00:00:48
00:00:40

01:39:2341
46A

BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C.
MONETA STEFANIA GRAZIA MARIA
MARIANI ALESSANDRO
BOTTIGELLI PAOLA

46B
46C

M4
S1
M3

00:23:58
00:23:06
00:27:43

1843

ROGGIERO ROBERTO 46D M3 00:24:38

00:06:16
00:06:37
00:07:47
00:05:50

00:00:54
00:00:52
00:01:12
00:00:52

00:09:34 00:00:53 00:06:24
00:06:28
00:07:26
00:00:00

00:08:29
00:10:33
00:11:05

00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:55
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